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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Final results (10 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN EM ESPOO

2 SALMINEN Sara FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 MIKKILÄ Inka FIN TMÅF TURKU

3 VUORINEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

5 SUNDQUIST Linn FIN EM ESPOO

6 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

7 HUUSKO Lina FIN EM ESPOO

8 EARL Emilie FIN HABDA HELSINKI

9 TIUSANEN Velma FIN HABDA HELSINKI

10 UKKONEN Enni FIN EM ESPOO
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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Formula of the competition

10 fencers

Poules round 1:

10 fencers

2 poules 

8 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Initial ranking (10 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN EM ESPOO

2 MIKKILÄ Inka FIN TMÅF TURKU

3 SALMINEN Sara FIN HABDA HELSINKI

4 HUUSKO Lina FIN EM ESPOO

5 SUNDQUIST Linn FIN EM ESPOO

6 VUORINEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

7 TERHO Maija FIN KAVE TAMPERE

8 UKKONEN Enni FIN EM ESPOO

9 EARL Emilie FIN HABDA HELSINKI

10 TIUSANEN Velma FIN HABDA HELSINKI
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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13:45  Piste number 3

Referee: ANTTILA Karri TMÅF TURKU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TAURIAINEN Sofia EM ESPOO 1.000 14 20 1

SUNDQUIST Linn EM ESPOO 0.500 -1 15 3

EARL Emilie HABDA HELSINKI 0.250 -7 11 4

TIUSANEN Velma HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -10 10 5

VUORINEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.750 4 17 2
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Poule number 2  13:45  Piste number 5

Referee: MATTSSON Elena TMÅF TURKU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUUSKO Lina EM ESPOO 0.250 -7 12 4

UKKONEN Enni EM ESPOO 0.000 -11 9 5

MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF TURKU 0.750 8 17 2

TERHO Maija KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -6 12 3

SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 16 20 1
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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Ranking after all poule rounds (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI 1.000 16 20 qualified

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM ESPOO 1.000 14 20 qualified

3 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF TURKU 0.750 8 17 qualified

4 VUORINEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.750 4 17 qualified

5 SUNDQUIST Linn EM ESPOO 0.500 -1 15 qualified

6 TERHO Maija KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 -6 12 qualified

7 HUUSKO Lina EM ESPOO 0.250 -7 12 qualified

8 EARL Emilie HABDA HELSINKI 0.250 -7 11 qualified

9 TIUSANEN Velma HABDA HELSINKI 0.000 -10 10 eliminated

10 UKKONEN Enni EM ESPOO 0.000 -11 9 eliminated
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Finnish Junior + Cadet Epee Championships Cadet Turku

Table of 8

1 SALMINEN Sara
HABDA HELSINKI

8 EARL Emilie
HABDA HELSINKI

SALMINEN Sara
15/5

5 SUNDQUIST Linn
EM ESPOO

4 VUORINEN Anna
HFM HELSINKI

VUORINEN Anna
15/10

3 MIKKILÄ Inka
TMÅF TURKU

6 TERHO Maija
KAVE TAMPERE

MIKKILÄ Inka
15/11

7 HUUSKO Lina
EM ESPOO

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia
EM ESPOO

TAURIAINEN Sofia
15/7

Semi-finals

SALMINEN Sara
15/12

TAURIAINEN Sofia
15/12

Final

TAURIAINEN Sofia
15/11


